11
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
16
19
20
20
20
24
25
25
27
27
28

Birthdays

Mana Davenport
Gail Wilkes

Sue Tarpley
Whitney Davis
Pearce Elkins
Mary Gooch
Samantha Mcllrath
Herb Barnum
Shirley Castor
Lauren Rogers
Taylor Askew Ritchie
Dean Newton
Carolyn Walker
Jennifer Whitley
Elizabeth Busby
Cathy Busby
Charlotte Martin
Roger Martin
Rhonda Sizemore
Johnny Whitley
Teresa Dulaney
Emmy Lou Johnson
Al Shropshire
Mark Easterwood
Johnny Shook
Leonard White

Sunday Activities

9:45 AM* School of the Church
11:00 AM* Morning Worship

The Summer Lunch
Program is weekdays
from 11AM to 1PM in the

* denotes nursery available 20 1 8 West Center thru
July 26th.
SUN MO N T UE W E D THU FRrRI SAT
1 2
10AM Presbytery
Meeting at
FPC Calhoun
WC reserved
3PM-9PM
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Communion
Scrip Orders Taken 5:30PM to 8:30PM-VBS
12:15PM Reception for 1:30PM Staff Mtg-CR | 7PM Worship Committee)
Elizabeth Busby-WH WH . )
1:30PM WC reserved-6PM 5:30PM to 8:30PM-VBS| 5:30PM to 8:30PM-VBS| 5:30PM to 8:30PM-VBS 5:30PM to 8:30PM-VBS
6PM VBS setup begins-W( 8PM AA-CR
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
9AM Bud/Stew-CR . No Staff Mtg NOONWESTWIND
) ) Youth Trip to Charleston Deadline
5PM Fellowship Meeting- SC thru 15th 6PM Night Circle meets 3
WCR . Olive Garden
6:30PM Covered-Dish dinng 2PM Choir Reh |
and Bingo Night-WC No Session Meeting 7PM Boy Scouts-WC orrenearsa 8PM AA— EH
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
No Staff Mtg
FATHER'S DAY
3PM Meals & More—
1st UMC
6PM Membership Comm )
CR 7PM Boy Scouts-WC 7PM Choir Rehearsal 8PM AA- FH
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
No Staff Mtg
7PM Boy Scouts-WC 7PM Choir Rehearsal 8PM AA- FH




