Birthdays

7	Mana Davenport
8	Gail Wilkes
11	Sue Tarpley
12	Whitney Davis
12	Pearce Elkins
12	Mary Gooch
12	Samantha McIlrath
13	Herb Barnum
13	Shirley Castor
13	Lauren Rogers
14	Taylor Askew Ritchie
14	Dean Newton
14	Carolyn Walker
14	Jennifer Whitley
15	Elizabeth Busby
16	Cathy Busby
19	Charlotte Martin
20	Roger Martin
20	Rhonda Sizemore
20	Johnny Whitley
24	Teresa Dulaney
25	Emmy Lou Johnson
25	Al Shropshire
27	Mark Easterwood
27	Johnny Shook
28	Leonard White

9:45 AM* School of the Church 11:00 AM* Morning Worship

* denotes nursery available

June 2018



The Summer Lunch Program is weekdays from 11AM to 1PM in the West Center thru July 26th.

SUN	Mon	Тив	WED	Тни	Fri	SAT
					1	2 10AM Presbytery Meeting at FPC Calhoun
						WC reserved 3PM-9PM
3 Communion	4	5	6	7	8	9
Scrip Orders Taken 12:15PM Reception for Elizabeth Busby-WH 1:30PM WC reserved-6PM 6PM VBS setup begins-WC	5:30PM to 8:30PM-VBS	5:30PM to 8:30PM-VBS	1:30PM Staff Mtg-CR 5:30PM to 8:30PM-VBS	5:30PM to 8:30PM-VBS 7PM Worship Committee- WH 8PM AA– CR	5:30PM to 8:30PM-VBS	
10 9AM Bud/Stew-CR 5PM Fellowship Meeting- WCR	11 Youth Trip to Charleston, SC thru 15th	12 6PM Night Circle meets at Olive Garden	13 No Staff Mtg	14	15 NOON WESTWIND Deadline	16
6:30PM Covered-Dish dinner and Bingo Night-WC	No Session Meeting	7PM Boy Scouts-WC	7PM Choir Rehearsal	8PM AA- FH		
17 FATHER'S DAY	18	19 3PM Meals & More— 1st UMC	20 No Staff Mtg	21	22	23
	6PM Membership Comm CR	7PM Boy Scouts-WC	7PM Choir Rehearsal	8PM AA- FH		
24	25	26	27 No Staff Mtg	28	29	30
		7PM Boy Scouts-WC	7PM Choir Rehearsal	8PM AA- FH		